DATASHEET
Product updated on October 17, 2018
Cat 6A S/FTP Shielded LSZH Patch
Cords
Category 6A S/FTP Shielded patch cord range exceeds the transmission line performance requirements of IEC and
TIA for CLASS EA/Category 6A systems. The patch cords are designed for mechanical and electrical reliability, using
quality materials and processes, to provide a patch cord solution which delivers a consistent high level of systems
performance whilst incorporating design features that allow a “one style fits all” cord application. The low profile

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Colour Part Number Length Optronics PN* Colour Part Number Length Optronics PN*
Grey UPC5316413001 1 741-101 Orange UPC5316483001 1 741-801
Grey UPC5316413002 2 741-102 Orange UPC5316483002 2 741-802
Grey UPC5316413003 3 741-103 Orange UPC5316483003 3 741-803
Grey UPC5316413005 5 741-105 Orange UPC5316483005 5 741-805
Grey UPC5316413007 7 741-107 Orange UPC5316483007 7 741-807
Grey UPC5316413010 10 741-110 Orange UPC5316483010 10 741-810
Grey UPC5316413015 15 741-115 Orange UPC5316483015 15 741-815
Grey UPC5316413020 20 741-120 Orange UPC5316483020 20 741-820
Note: 1.Other colour is available to order with MOQ requirement, normally MOQ of Patch cord cable should not be less
than 4 km.
          2. Optronics product is going to be phase-out.